
Dimensions

 
 

54
2

63
2

40
2

45
2

Application
Glazed apertures in fire resisting doors and screens 

Fixing
Self-adhesive

Performance
Fire tested to BS 476-22
Certifire CF284

Material
Non-combustible intumescent liner

Length (mm)
2100 

Colour 
Pink/White

Order codes
LINER’S’40 (40x2mm)
LINER’S’45 (45x2mm)
LINER’S’ (54x2mm)
LINER’S’63 (63x2mm)
Other sizes available on application
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